
 

SEATTLE PRO MUSICA 2023-24 SCHEDULE   
CONCERTS & DRESS REHEARSALS  

WEEKLY REHEARSALS AT EPIPHANY BEGIN SEPTEMBER 5 
 

Full Choir: All Tuesday evenings from September 5 through April 30; 7:00-9:00 pm.  No rehearsal Dec 12, 19, 26.  
Vox: Tuesdays starting Oct 3; 6:15-7:00 pm 
Chroma: Tuesdays starting Oct 3; 9:00-9:30 pm 
Orpheon: Tuesdays starting Oct 3; 9:00-9:30 pm 
(additionally, 2 Monday rehearsals for Chroma & Orpheon, if needed – Nov 6 and Feb 5) 
 

CONCERT & DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE  
 

SEPTEMBER 15 & 16 CONCERTS – GAME ON – SEATTLE SYMPHONY    Benaroya Hall (BH) 
Tues, SEPT 5  7pm - First rehearsal of the season (for Game On singers)   Epiphany 
Weds, Sept 6 7:00 pm rehearsal        Epiphany 
Tues, Sept 12 6:45 pm rehearsal with SSO conductor     Epiphany 
Thur, Sept 14 6:00 pm dress rehearsal with orchestra     BH 
Fri, Sept 15 6:30 pm call / 8:00 pm concert      BH 
Sat, Sept 16 6:30 pm call / 8:00 pm concert      BH 
 
Tues, SEPT 19  7pm - First rehearsal of the season (for full choir)    Epiphany 
 
 

CABARET – SMALL AUDITIONED CAST 
Sat, Oct 7 or 14 12pm load-in, show run       Venue tbd 
  4:00 & 7:30 pm – two shows 
 

APOLLO 5 CONCERT – Possible guest appearance with Apollo5 (a branch of Voces8)  St Mark’s Cathedral  
Sat, Oct 28 7:30 pm concert (afternoon dress rehearsal)       
 

CELTIC WINTER CONCERTS    St John’s Olympia, Bastyr Chapel (Kenmore), Seattle 1st Baptist (SFBC) 
Sun, Nov 19  1:30 pm  call / 3:00 pm concert      St John’s Olympia 
Fri, Dec 8 6:00 -10pm  dress rehearsal       Bastyr     
Sat, Dec 9  1:30 pm  call / 3:00 & 7:30 pm - two concerts     Bastyr 
Tues, Dec 12 6:45pm call / 7:30-8:30 pm concert      Horizon House  
Fri, Dec 15 6:30 -10pm  dress rehearsal       SFBC 
Sat, Dec 16  1:30 pm   call        SFBC  

3:00 pm   one concert      SFBC 
 
 

MARCH CONCERTS – NEW AMERICAN COMPOSERS – ERIC TUAN    SFBC 
Fri, March 1  6:30-10:00 pm   dress rehearsal      SFBC 
Sat, March 2  1:00 pm  call / 3:00 & 7:30 pm - two concerts     SFBC    
 

GALA & AUCTION  
Sat, April 6 or 13  5:00 -11:00 pm  5:00 call, 6:30 auction      venue TBD 
 

MAY CONCERTS – A SEA SYMPHONY  
Tues, April 23  6:30 -10:00 pm  rehearsal       St James Cathedral (SJC) 
Tues, April 30 6:30 -10:00 pm  rehearsal       SJC 
Thur, May 2 7:00 -10:00 pm  dress rehearsal with orchestra    SJC 
Fri, May 3 7:00 -10:00 pm  dress rehearsal with orchestra    Federal Way PAC    
Sat, May 4 6:30 pm call / 8pm concert       SJC 
Sun, May 5 1:00 pm call / 2:30 pm concert      Federal Way PAC 
 

Tues, May 7 6:00 pm  Annual Membership Meeting    venue tbd 



 
 

 
SEATTLE PRO MUSICA 2023-24 SCHEDULE   
ALL REHEARSAL DATES, LOCATIONS – 2023  
 
Cabaret rehearsals not included (rehearsal dates tbd) 
 
 

Tues, Aug 22 Auditions for new members    6:00-9:30 pm   Epiphany (EP) 
Weds, Aug 23 Auditions for new members    6:00-9:30 pm   EP  
 

Tues, Sept 5 First Rehearsal (for SSO Game On)   7:00-9:30 pm   Epiphany (EP)  
Weds, Sept 6 Rehearsal (for SSO Game On)   7:00-9:30 pm   EP 
Tues, Sept 12 Rehearsal with SSO conductor (for SSO Game On) 6:45-9:30 pm   EP 
Thur, Sept 14 Dress rehearsal with orchestra (for SSO Game On) 6:00-9:30 pm   Benaroya Hall (BH) 
Fri, Sept 15 Game On Concert with SSO   6:30 pm call / 8pm concert BH 
Sat, Sept 16 Game On Concert with SSO   6:30 pm call / 8pm concert BH 
 
Tues, Sept 19 First Rehearsal for Celtic Winter concerts (Full choir) 7:00-9:30 pm (6:15 for new members) EP  
Tues, Sept 26 Rehearsal & auditions for Vox, Orpheon, Chroma 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Oct 3 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Sat, Oct 7 or 14 Cabaret      4:00 & 7:30 pm   Venue tbd 
Tues, Oct 10 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Oct 17 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Oct 24 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Sat, Oct 28 Tentative concert with Apollo5   afternoon reh/7:30 pm concert St Mark’s Cathedral 
Tues, Oct 31 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Mon, Nov 6 Orpheon & Chroma reh    6:30-9:30 pm   EP - sanctuary 
   Chroma 6:30-8:00 / Orpheon 8:00-9:30 
Tues, Nov 7 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Nov 14 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Sun, Nov 19 St John’s Olympia Celtic Winter concert  1:30 pm call / 3:00 pm concert St John’s Episcopal, Oly  
 
Tues, Nov 21 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Nov 28 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Dec 5 Rehearsal (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma)  6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Fri, Dec 8 Dress, full choir & all small ensembles  6:30-10:00 pm   Bastyr, Kenmore  
Sat, Dec 9  Celtic Winter concerts    1:30 pm call / 3:00 & 7:30 pm concerts Bastyr  
 

Tues, Dec 12 Horizon House performance   6:45pm call / 7:30-8:30 pm concert Horizon House  
Fri, Dec 15 Dress, full choir & all small ensembles  6:30-10:00 pm            Seattle First Baptist Church (SFBC) 
Sat, Dec 16  Celtic Winter concert    1:30 pm call / 3:00 pm concert SFBC  

  
 

  

 
 



 
 
SEATTLE PRO MUSICA 2023-24 SCHEDULE  
ALL REHEARSAL DATES, LOCATIONS – 2024 
 
 

Tues, Jan 2 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Jan 9 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Jan 16 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Jan 23 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Jan 30 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Mon, Feb 5 Orpheon & Chroma reh   6:30-9:30 pm   EP - sanctuary 
   Chroma 6:30-8:00 / Orpheon 8:00-9:30 
Tues, Feb 6 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP 
Tues, Feb 13 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP - sanctuary 
Tues, Feb 20 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   EP  
Tues, Feb 27 Reh (Vox, Full choir, Orpheon, Chroma) 6:15-9:30 pm   SFBC 
Fri, March 1  Dress rehearsal    6:30-10:00 pm   SFBC 
Sat, March 2  Journey of Song concerts   1:00 pm call     SFBC  
       3pm & 7:30 pm concerts 
 
Tues, March 5 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP  
Tues, March 12 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP  
Tues, March 19 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP 
Tues, March 26 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   venue TBD   
Tues, April 2 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP 
Tues, April 9 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP  
Sat, April 6 or 13     Auction    5:00 pm    TBD 
   
Tues, April 16 Rehearsal (Full choir)   6:45-9:15 pm   EP 
Tues, April 23  rehearsal     6:30 -10:00 pm   St James Cathedral (SJC) 
Tues, April 30 rehearsal     6:30 -10:00 pm   SJC 
Thur, May 2 dress rehearsal with orchestra   7:00 -10:00 pm    SJC 
Fri, May 3 dress rehearsal with orchestra   7:00 -10:00 pm    Federal Way PAC    
Sat, May 4 Sea Symphony concert   6:30 pm call / 8pm concert SJC 
Sun, May 5 Sea Symphony concert    1:00 pm call / 2:30 pm concert Federal Way PAC 
            

Tues, May 7  Annual Membership Meeting   6:00 pm    venue TBD    
 
 
 


